

SELLER COUNTER OFFER No. 1

May not be used as a multiple counter offer.

(C.A.R. Form SCO, Revised 11/14)

	X		Date	Octob	oer 28, 2021
This	s is	a counter offer to the: 🕱 Purchase Agreement, 🗌 Buyer Counter Offer No, or 🗌 Other			("Offer"),
date	ed _	October 8, 2021 , on property known as 50021 Balboa Street, Coachella, C.	4 922	236	
bet	wee	en <u>City of Coachella</u> RMM Investment Capital, LLC			("Buyer")
					("Seller").
	А. В.	RMS: The terms and conditions of the above referenced document are accepted subject to the fol Paragraphs in the Offer that require initials by all parties, but are not initialed by all partie agreement unless specifically referenced for inclusion in paragraph 1C of this or another Co Unless otherwise agreed in writing, down payment and loan amount(s) will be adjusted the original Offer, but deposit amount(s) shall remain unchanged from the original Offer.	s, are unter	exclu Offer o	or an addendum.
	C.	OTHER TERMS: <u>1- Close of escrow to be 30 days or sooner.</u>			
		2- Escrow to be Stewart Title of California.			
		3- Property to be Sold As-Is conditions.			
		4- Listing agent is related to the Seller and the Seller is a principal in a real estate company	/.		
		5- All other terms and conditions to remain the same.			
	п	The following attached addenda are incorporated into this Seller Counter offer:	hum N		
	υ.			0	
	А. В.	PIRATION: This Seller Counter Offer shall be deemed revoked and the deposits, if any, shall be r Unless by 5:00pm on the third Day After the date it is signed in paragraph 4 (if more than one s date)(or by AM PM on (date)) (i) it is signed in paragraph 5 by Buyer an Counter Offer is personally received by Seller or, v OR If Seller withdraws it anytime prior to Acceptance (CAR Form WOO may be used). OR If Seller accepts another offer prior to Buyer's Acceptance of this counter offer.	gnatu d (ii) a	re then	of the signed Seller
	othe with	ARKETING TO OTHER BUYERS: Seller has the right to continue to offer the Property for sale. S her offer received, prior to Acceptance of this Counter Offer by Buyer as specified in 2A and 5. In hdraw this Seller Counter Offer before accepting another offer.	such	event,	Seller is advised to
4.	OF I Sel Sel	FER: SELLER MAKES THIS COUNTER OFFER ON THE TERMS ABOVE AND ACKNOWLED Iller FMM Investment (apital (), RMM Investment Ca Iller9102BF1831D7405	GES F <i>pital,</i>	RECEIF <u>LLC</u> [[PT OF C 2021 Date Date
		CEPTANCE: I/WE accept the above Seller Counter Offer (If checked SUBJECT TO THE A d acknowledge receipt of a Copy.	ТТАС	HED C	
	Buy		_ Tim	e	
	•		_ I im	e	AM/ PM
со	NFI	IRMATION OF ACCEPTANCE:			
auti cre	hori: ate e) (Initials) Confirmation of Acceptance: A Copy of Signed Acceptance was personal ized agent as specified in paragraph 2A on (date) at AM/ AM/ at AM/ AM/ at AM/	y rece PM. orize	eived b A bind d ager	y Seller, or Seller's ling Agreement is nt whether or not
or ar	iy po	California Association of REALTORS®, Inc. United States copyright law (Title 17 U.S. Code) forbids the unauthorized distribu- ortion thereof, by photocopy machine or any other means, including facsimile or computerized formats. DRM HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® (C.A.R.). NO REPRESENTATION I	· •		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

THIS FORM HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® (C.A.R.). NO REPRESENTATION IS MADE AS TO THE LEGAL VALIDITY OR ACCURACY OF ANY PROVISION IN ANY SPECIFIC TRANSACTION. A REAL ESTATE BROKER IS THE PERSON QUALIFIED TO ADVISE ON REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS. IF YOU DESIRE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE, CONSULT AN APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL.



Published and Distributed by: REAL ESTATE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC.

a subsidiary of the California Association of REALTORS® 525 South Virgil Avenue, Los Angeles, California 90020

SCO Revised 11/14 (PAGE 1 OF 1)

SELLER COUNTER OFFER (SCO PAGE 1 OF 1)

合	
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY	

 Bealty World Coachella Valley, 81-953 Highway 111 Suite 4 Indio, CA 92201
 Phone: 760.347.3303
 Fax: 760.347.3305

 Jesus Martinez
 Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 231 Shearson Cr. Cambridge, Ontario, Canada N1T 1J5
 www.lwolf.com

